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Pokémon name

Bulbasaur
Ilvysaur
Venusaur
Charmander
Charmeleon
Charizard
Squirtle
Wartortle
Blastoise
Caterpie
Metapod
Butterfree
Weedle
Kakuna
Beedrill
Pidgey
Pidgeotto
Pidgeot
Rattata
Raticate
Spearow
Fearow
Ekans
Arbok
Pikachu
Raichu
Sandshrew
Sandslash
Nidoran (Female)
Nidorina
Nidoqueen
Nidoran (Male)
Nidorino
Nidoking
Clefairy
Clefable
Vulpix
Ninetales
Jigglypuff
Wigglytuff
Zubat
Golbat

Height (cm)

70
100
200

60
110
170

50
100
160

30

70
110

30

60
100

30
110
150

30

70

30
120
200
350

40

80

60
100

40

80
130

50

90
140

60
130

60
110

50
100

80
160

Weight

(g)
69
130
1000
85
190
905
90
225
855
29
99
320
32
100
295
18
300
395
35
185
20
380
69
650
60
300
120
295
70
200
600
90
195
620
75
400
99
199
55
120
75
550

Grass
Grass
Grass
Fire
Fire
Fire
Water
Water
Water
Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug
Bug
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Poison
Poison
Electric
Electric
Ground
Ground
Poison
Poison
Poison
Poison
Poison
Poison
Fairy
Fairy
Fire
Fire
Normal
Normal
Poison
Poison

Attack
points

49
62
82
52
64
84
48
63
83
30
20
45
35
25
90
45
60
80
56
81
60
90
60
85
55
90

100
47
62
92
57
72

102
45
70
41
76
45
70
45
80
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Defense points

49
63
83
43
58
78
65
80
100
35
55
50
30
50
40
40
55
75
35
60
30
65
44
69
40
55
85
110
52
67
87
40
57
77
48
73
40
75
20
45
35
70
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Queshons

I. What tgpe OJI Pokémon is Beec[ri”?

2. How heava is Nidoking?

3‘ Which Pokémon has H’;e highest number OJI OITITOCI( poinfs?

li-. HOW manH normal Pokémon are Hlere in Hw tablep

5. T|1ere are ITWO Pokémon Hwal weigl'l 6C| gro,ms. \/‘“’IOL are H‘Leir Pokédex numbers?

6. Whal is the lolal weighl of Raichu, Sandslash and MeLaPocl?

Whal is the diﬂerence in weight between Charmander and Speo,row.p

8. Whot is Hw difference in weight beMeen BuHerfree o,nd Beedri“?

q. I have a leam Of six Arboks. HOW mo,nU OHOCI( PO'LFILS does mH feo,m hO,VG in LO&OP

IO HOW mang bug Pokémon are La“er Hmn chm?

. Which Pokémon hjpe appears the fewes} limes in the table?

I2. T wanlk lo create a stack of Vulpix that is 720cm tall. How many Vulpix will T need to stack up to reach
Hmis heighk?
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